
Transylvania Open 2014 S 12.07.2014 15:44
Split time results - Stage 3 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (6) 3,3 km  150 m 7 C
1(31) 2(38) 3(32) 4(40) 5(34) 6(58) 7(100) F

1 105 Catana Alexandru 37:27 5:58 9:28 18:25 25:50 32:18 35:39 37:13 37:27
SES - Stiinta-Electro 5:58 3:30 8:57 7:25 6:28 3:21 1:34 0:14

2 102 Matlak Peter 46:44 10:48 20:10 27:00 34:56 41:21 44:47 46:31 46:44
COM - C.S. Compas 10:48 9:22 6:50 7:56 6:25 3:26 1:44 0:13

3 108 Razumov Nichita 1:13:28 10:58 17:08 32:06 51:53 1:01:35 1:10:01 1:13:16 1:13:28
XFAU - CS FAURI 10:58 6:10 14:58 19:47 9:42 8:26 3:15 0:12

4 103 Csis Nandor 1:18:15 10:10 20:48 30:16 40:04 59:47 1:15:04 1:18:04 1:18:15
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 10:10 10:38 9:28 9:48 19:43 15:17 3:00 0:11

5 101 Fazakas Csongor 1:27:18 43:53 53:01 1:03:43 1:12:22 1:19:02 1:24:45 1:27:04 1:27:18
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 43:53 9:08 10:42 8:39 6:40 5:43 2:19 0:14

6 104 Rusiczki Raimond 1:33:00 20:12 24:17 45:20 55:09 1:22:31 1:30:52 1:32:44 1:33:00
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 20:12 4:05 21:03 9:49 27:22 8:21 1:52 0:16

M14  (24) 4,2 km  180 m 7 C
1(38) 2(41) 3(43) 4(55) 5(45) 6(53) 7(100) F

1 135 Szabo Marcell 33:26 6:07 13:34 17:51 23:01 28:52 32:06 33:15 33:26
XMAT - Mazsola Tajf 6:07 7:27 4:17 5:10 5:51 3:14 1:09 0:11

2 121 Bujdoso Zoltan 34:29 5:14 12:00 17:10 23:45 29:16 33:09 34:20 34:29
XSPA - Tabani Spart 5:14 6:46 5:10 6:35 5:31 3:53 1:11 0:09

3 125 Knobloch Peter 36:31 5:44 12:58 18:35 25:37 31:35 34:57 36:20 36:31
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 5:44 7:14 5:37 7:02 5:58 3:22 1:23 0:11

4 115 Jancsik Gergo 39:32 6:58 16:01 20:30 27:47 33:52 38:11 39:22 39:32
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 6:58 9:03 4:29 7:17 6:05 4:19 1:11 0:10

5 134 Izsak Attila 40:50 8:38 16:30 21:52 29:28 35:16 39:14 40:40 40:50
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 8:38 7:52 5:22 7:36 5:48 3:58 1:26 0:10

6 132 Crisan Ionut 42:50 10:21 18:58 23:35 30:34 37:02 41:32 42:40 42:50
SES - Stiinta-Electro 10:21 8:37 4:37 6:59 6:28 4:30 1:08 0:10

7 119 Trif Adelin 45:33 12:15 22:01 27:38 34:31 40:36 44:07 45:22 45:33
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 12:15 9:46 5:37 6:53 6:05 3:31 1:15 0:11

8 123 Rancz Mate 46:39 9:08 18:50 24:58 34:57 41:18 45:12 46:26 46:39
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 9:08 9:42 6:08 9:59 6:21 3:54 1:14 0:13

9 128 Szikszai Csongor 47:17 7:21 16:44 23:00 33:31 40:09 45:30 47:04 47:17
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:21 9:23 6:16 10:31 6:38 5:21 1:34 0:13

10 122 Vezsenyi Akos 48:12 8:24 17:41 23:57 31:20 40:54 46:29 48:01 48:12
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 8:24 9:17 6:16 7:23 9:34 5:35 1:32 0:11

11 118 Vigh Lorand 50:36 7:31 22:29 28:47 36:55 44:36 48:57 50:26 50:36
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:31 14:58 6:18 8:08 7:41 4:21 1:29 0:10

12 126 Dumitrean Sebastia 51:12 11:35 20:38 27:08 34:22 44:05 49:44 51:01 51:12
MRD - C.S. Maratin 11:35 9:03 6:30 7:14 9:43 5:39 1:17 0:11

13 116 Muresan Daniel 53:08 6:06 30:00 35:35 41:41 47:17 51:38 52:59 53:08
SES - Stiinta-Electro 6:06 23:54 5:35 6:06 5:36 4:21 1:21 0:09

14 133 Csis Robert 53:55 10:49 22:01 29:51 38:19 46:45 52:28 53:46 53:55
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 10:49 11:12 7:50 8:28 8:26 5:43 1:18 0:09

15 127 Pintea Mihai 57:33 13:17 24:54 30:13 40:35 49:38 55:24 57:21 57:33
SES - Stiinta-Electro 13:17 11:37 5:19 10:22 9:03 5:46 1:57 0:12

16 131 Rotaru Maxim 1:05:01 15:25 25:51 34:15 47:22 56:16 1:03:00 1:04:48 1:05:01
XFAU - CS FAURI 15:25 10:26 8:24 13:07 8:54 6:44 1:48 0:13

17 124 Toma Marius 1:09:46 12:06 36:49 44:49 58:31 1:04:36 1:08:11 1:09:35 1:09:46
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 12:06 24:43 8:00 13:42 6:05 3:35 1:24 0:11

18 129 Bakos Csongor 1:22:07 10:52 26:37 39:20 59:15 1:09:51 1:19:30 1:21:53 1:22:07
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 10:52 15:45 12:43 19:55 10:36 9:39 2:23 0:14

19 130 Lihet Adrian 1:22:29 14:36 40:07 55:10 1:07:04 1:14:40 1:20:14 1:22:19 1:22:29
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 14:36 25:31 15:03 11:54 7:36 5:34 2:05 0:10

20 117 Raduly Csongor 1:27:45 13:55 29:14 39:20 1:03:48 1:18:21 1:24:22 1:27:34 1:27:45
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 13:55 15:19 10:06 24:28 14:33 6:01 3:12 0:11

21 114 Manu Alexandru 1:52:19 11:01 31:09 37:33 46:56 1:40:17 1:49:16 1:52:06 1:52:19
SES - Stiinta-Electro 11:01 20:08 6:24 9:23 53:21 8:59 2:50 0:13

22 138 Valean Petric 2:18:02 29:27 47:48 1:00:23 1:41:06 2:00:36 2:14:23 2:17:37 2:18:02
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 29:27 18:21 12:35 40:43 19:30 13:47 3:14 0:25

23 137 Baran George 2:27:12 18:58 57:25 1:10:22 1:50:34 2:10:16 2:24:18 2:26:57 2:27:12
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 18:58 38:27 12:57 40:12 19:42 14:02 2:39 0:15

24 139 Pop Sergiu 2:33:19 12:59 1:05:33 1:17:51 1:57:12 2:17:53 2:31:05 2:33:06 2:33:19
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 12:59 52:34 12:18 39:21 20:41 13:12 2:01 0:13

M16  (13) 5,8 km  290 m 14 C
1(60) 2(57) 3(39) 4(56) 5(44) 6(45) 7(68) 8(50) 9(51) 10(67) 11(54) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)

F

1 140 Biro Alexandru 52:00 3:04 13:54 17:24 20:39 27:03 35:38 37:19 39:33 43:22 44:52 46:11 49:13 51:14 51:50
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:04 10:50 3:30 3:15 6:24 8:35 1:41 2:14 3:49 1:30 1:19 3:02 2:01 0:36

52:00
0:10

2 145 Divin Peter 52:18 2:19 15:16 18:04 21:27 27:47 35:39 37:06 39:21 42:39 44:04 45:35 49:09 51:15 52:08
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:19 12:57 2:48 3:23 6:20 7:52 1:27 2:15 3:18 1:25 1:31 3:34 2:06 0:53

52:18
0:10

3 144 Kentelki Gabor 57:48 2:49 17:14 20:20 23:52 30:53 38:39 40:13 42:42 46:09 47:21 49:11 54:28 56:31 57:32
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 2:49 14:25 3:06 3:32 7:01 7:46 1:34 2:29 3:27 1:12 1:50 5:17 2:03 1:01

57:48
0:16



Transylvania Open 2014 S 12.07.2014 15:44
Split time results - Stage 3 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M16  (13) 5,8 km  290 m 14 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(57) 3(39) 4(56) 5(44) 6(45) 7(68) 8(50) 9(51) 10(67) 11(54) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
F

4 149 Cabis Vladimir 1:00:21 5:24 18:44 22:48 26:40 33:45 41:24 42:56 45:31 49:09 50:16 52:11 57:04 59:11 1:00:08
XFAU - CS FAURI 5:24 13:20 4:04 3:52 7:05 7:39 1:32 2:35 3:38 1:07 1:55 4:53 2:07 0:57

1:00:21
0:13

5 148 Szocs Attila 1:01:47 2:18 16:40 19:38 22:43 29:19 37:10 38:44 41:18 44:26 53:06 54:26 58:32 1:00:42 1:01:36
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 2:18 14:22 2:58 3:05 6:36 7:51 1:34 2:34 3:08 8:40 1:20 4:06 2:10 0:54

1:01:47
0:11

6 150 Mate Sergiu 1:01:53 2:57 19:51 23:38 26:48 33:30 41:52 43:33 45:51 49:46 51:18 52:24 58:35 1:00:37 1:01:40
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:57 16:54 3:47 3:10 6:42 8:22 1:41 2:18 3:55 1:32 1:06 6:11 2:02 1:03

1:01:53
0:13

7 151 Minoiu George 1:04:47 3:08 26:48 30:10 32:53 39:02 47:33 49:04 51:39 54:47 55:51 57:15 1:00:48 1:03:25 1:04:32
UCR - C.S. Universi 3:08 23:40 3:22 2:43 6:09 8:31 1:31 2:35 3:08 1:04 1:24 3:33 2:37 1:07

1:04:47
0:15

8 147 Ghevre Alex 1:07:57 3:46 22:42 26:13 30:18 39:09 48:08 49:45 51:56 56:05 57:17 58:28 1:04:26 1:06:45 1:07:45
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:46 18:56 3:31 4:05 8:51 8:59 1:37 2:11 4:09 1:12 1:11 5:58 2:19 1:00

1:07:57
0:12

9 152 Goncearov Alexandr 1:10:11 3:20 17:10 21:14 25:20 34:14 45:03 48:32 52:08 57:45 59:52 1:01:27 1:05:25 1:08:29 1:10:00
XDIN - Dinamo-Old 3:20 13:50 4:04 4:06 8:54 10:49 3:29 3:36 5:37 2:07 1:35 3:58 3:04 1:31

1:10:11
0:11

10 153 Constantin Cristian 1:10:45 4:46 25:24 28:58 33:03 39:32 48:39 50:11 52:49 56:36 58:42 1:00:18 1:06:35 1:09:38 1:10:34
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:46 20:38 3:34 4:05 6:29 9:07 1:32 2:38 3:47 2:06 1:36 6:17 3:03 0:56

1:10:45
0:11

11 142 Trif Cristian 1:14:05 5:04 18:47 21:46 25:00 32:35 41:30 43:12 51:25 55:48 1:05:33 1:07:07 1:10:51 1:12:58 1:13:53
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:04 13:43 2:59 3:14 7:35 8:55 1:42 8:13 4:23 9:45 1:34 3:44 2:07 0:55

1:14:05
0:12

12 141 Rancz Balint 1:28:57 3:03 22:03 26:12 30:30 39:39 52:44 55:45 59:58 1:05:57 1:12:01 1:13:29 1:18:32 1:27:20 1:28:38
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:03 19:00 4:09 4:18 9:09 13:05 3:01 4:13 5:59 6:04 1:28 5:03 8:48 1:18

1:28:57 59:01
0:19 *49

146 Filip Florin dnf 3:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- 33:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 42:14 43:21
XFAU - CS FAURI 3:25 30:11 8:38 1:07

43:37
0:16

M18  (9) 7,3 km  410 m 14 C
1(61) 2(65) 3(33) 4(55) 5(45) 6(48) 7(46) 8(52) 9(49) 10(50) 11(51) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)

F

1 158 Fomicov Anatoli 1:04:20 2:20 9:21 12:00 14:24 18:57 34:29 38:51 46:17 56:28 57:01 1:00:05 1:01:24 1:03:16 1:04:07
XTIR - SK TIRAS-OR 2:20 7:01 2:39 2:24 4:33 15:32 4:22 7:26 10:11 0:33 3:04 1:19 1:52 0:51

1:04:20
0:13

2 162 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 1:07:50 2:23 8:59 10:40 16:12 23:18 37:44 41:30 46:52 57:40 58:07 1:00:58 1:04:54 1:06:46 1:07:38
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 2:23 6:36 1:41 5:32 7:06 14:26 3:46 5:22 10:48 0:27 2:51 3:56 1:52 0:52

1:07:50
0:12

3 159 Erosdi Zakarias 1:09:13 3:03 11:07 12:48 15:39 22:10 34:51 39:37 45:21 57:26 58:03 1:04:51 1:06:12 1:08:01 1:08:59
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:03 8:04 1:41 2:51 6:31 12:41 4:46 5:44 12:05 0:37 6:48 1:21 1:49 0:58

1:09:13
0:14

4 164 Rob Claudiu 1:12:08 2:53 9:06 13:08 15:41 21:06 33:59 42:40 48:25 1:00:25 1:00:57 1:07:43 1:09:17 1:11:05 1:11:57
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:53 6:13 4:02 2:33 5:25 12:53 8:41 5:45 12:00 0:32 6:46 1:34 1:48 0:52

1:12:08
0:11

5 156 Kintli Gyorgy 1:15:22 3:08 9:45 12:24 15:13 20:34 37:05 42:20 51:27 1:04:22 1:05:03 1:09:19 1:10:57 1:13:32 1:14:31
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 3:08 6:37 2:39 2:49 5:21 16:31 5:15 9:07 12:55 0:41 4:16 1:38 2:35 0:59

1:15:22
0:51

6 160 Prezensky Gabor 1:20:47 2:58 11:02 13:43 19:43 26:15 40:56 45:36 53:10 1:08:47 1:09:20 1:13:34 1:17:15 1:19:29 1:20:33
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 2:58 8:04 2:41 6:00 6:32 14:41 4:40 7:34 15:37 0:33 4:14 3:41 2:14 1:04

1:20:47
0:14

7 161 Ferenczi Mark 1:22:58 2:24 9:05 11:17 14:07 21:08 34:52 39:41 55:19 1:08:45 1:09:15 1:13:00 1:16:40 1:21:39 1:22:44
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 2:24 6:41 2:12 2:50 7:01 13:44 4:49 15:38 13:26 0:30 3:45 3:40 4:59 1:05

1:22:58
0:14

8 157 Szasz Botond 1:24:17 2:35 9:35 14:20 17:03 23:36 37:44 42:47 58:13 1:12:03 1:12:37 1:17:33 1:20:06 1:22:49 1:24:03
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:35 7:00 4:45 2:43 6:33 14:08 5:03 15:26 13:50 0:34 4:56 2:33 2:43 1:14

1:24:17
0:14



Transylvania Open 2014 S 12.07.2014 15:44
Split time results - Stage 3 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (9) 7,3 km  410 m 14 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(65) 3(33) 4(55) 5(45) 6(48) 7(46) 8(52) 9(49) 10(50) 11(51) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)
F

9 167 Aluas Vasile 1:40:17 4:11 18:07 21:52 25:26 30:26 58:45 1:04:53 1:11:23 1:25:52 1:26:35 1:34:40 1:37:05 1:39:15 1:40:02
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 4:11 13:56 3:45 3:34 5:00 28:19 6:08 6:30 14:29 0:43 8:05 2:25 2:10 0:47

1:40:17
0:15

M20  (7) 9,7 km  520 m 17 C
1(42) 2(57) 3(39) 4(56) 5(44) 6(45) 7(48) 8(46) 9(52) 10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(67) 14(54)

15(62) 16(37) 17(100) F

1 170 Blejdea Alexandru 1:17:03 2:13 11:48 14:24 16:59 22:36 29:41 43:55 47:43 54:08 1:04:22 1:04:53 1:07:33 1:09:08 1:10:14
UCR - C.S. Universi 2:13 9:35 2:36 2:35 5:37 7:05 14:14 3:48 6:25 10:14 0:31 2:40 1:35 1:06

1:12:43 1:15:55 1:16:50 1:17:03
2:29 3:12 0:55 0:13

2 173 Bele Felician 1:23:21 2:33 12:57 17:09 19:59 25:58 34:34 46:54 50:32 55:46 1:06:36 1:07:05 1:10:00 1:11:40 1:13:30
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 2:33 10:24 4:12 2:50 5:59 8:36 12:20 3:38 5:14 10:50 0:29 2:55 1:40 1:50

1:19:08 1:22:03 1:23:10 1:23:21
5:38 2:55 1:07 0:11

3 174 Copetchi Stefan 1:26:05 2:51 12:53 15:46 19:05 25:46 33:36 47:03 52:26 58:39 1:11:28 1:12:00 1:15:20 1:16:25 1:17:47
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 2:51 10:02 2:53 3:19 6:41 7:50 13:27 5:23 6:13 12:49 0:32 3:20 1:05 1:22

1:21:10 1:24:22 1:25:52 1:26:05
3:23 3:12 1:30 0:13

4 172 Takacs Gergo 1:51:29 5:16 18:16 21:55 25:07 35:59 45:54 1:01:36 1:10:55 1:20:27 1:36:12 1:36:47 1:41:11 1:43:11 1:44:20
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 5:16 13:00 3:39 3:12 10:52 9:55 15:42 9:19 9:32 15:45 0:35 4:24 2:00 1:09

1:47:30 1:50:15 1:51:17 1:51:29
3:10 2:45 1:02 0:12

5 169 Stascov Dumitru 2:05:08 3:09 27:00 31:28 35:19 43:03 53:24 1:13:51 1:19:20 1:25:45 1:43:17 1:44:16 1:49:04 1:50:42 1:52:16
XFAU - CS FAURI 3:09 23:51 4:28 3:51 7:44 10:21 20:27 5:29 6:25 17:32 0:59 4:48 1:38 1:34

1:56:22 2:03:47 2:04:52 2:05:08
4:06 7:25 1:05 0:16

171 German-Sallo Zolta mp 2:54 20:26 24:27 29:14 38:25 ----- 1:05:23 1:11:59 1:21:44 1:41:27 1:42:16 1:48:42 1:50:46 1:52:33
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 2:54 17:32 4:01 4:47 9:11 26:58 6:36 9:45 19:43 0:49 6:26 2:04 1:47

1:57:14 2:02:08 2:03:41 2:03:58
4:41 4:54 1:33 0:17

168 Prezensky Tamas dnf 3:26 14:57 18:10 22:02 30:12 41:31 59:18 1:06:15 1:16:34 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 3:26 11:31 3:13 3:52 8:10 11:19 17:47 6:57 10:19

----- ----- -----

M21E  (24) 9,7 km  520 m 17 C
1(42) 2(57) 3(39) 4(56) 5(44) 6(45) 7(48) 8(46) 9(52) 10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(67) 14(54)

15(62) 16(37) 17(100) F

1 184 Bako Aron 1:10:27 2:08 16:18 19:25 21:41 26:40 32:59 42:57 45:48 50:25 59:02 59:31 1:02:10 1:04:29 1:05:28
XSPA - Tabani Spart 2:08 14:10 3:07 2:16 4:59 6:19 9:58 2:51 4:37 8:37 0:29 2:39 2:19 0:59

1:07:18 1:09:24 1:10:15 1:10:27
1:50 2:06 0:51 0:12

2 194 Suciu Simion 1:12:44 1:51 11:34 14:13 16:58 22:34 29:29 40:30 43:52 49:39 1:00:27 1:00:53 1:03:51 1:04:55 1:06:29
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:51 9:43 2:39 2:45 5:36 6:55 11:01 3:22 5:47 10:48 0:26 2:58 1:04 1:34

1:08:52 1:11:27 1:12:31 1:12:44
2:23 2:35 1:04 0:13

3 190 Marian Ciprian 1:12:45 2:35 11:05 14:52 17:44 23:26 30:26 42:23 45:36 51:26 1:01:09 1:01:33 1:04:28 1:05:21 1:06:55
OPL - C.S. Orasene 2:35 8:30 3:47 2:52 5:42 7:00 11:57 3:13 5:50 9:43 0:24 2:55 0:53 1:34

1:09:21 1:11:37 1:12:34 1:12:45
2:26 2:16 0:57 0:11

4 193 Dumitrascu George 1:17:32 2:24 12:18 16:44 19:22 25:07 31:56 42:56 46:54 52:46 1:03:11 1:03:41 1:06:48 1:08:14 1:09:25
OPL - C.S. Orasene 2:24 9:54 4:26 2:38 5:45 6:49 11:00 3:58 5:52 10:25 0:30 3:07 1:26 1:11

1:13:58 1:16:25 1:17:20 1:17:32
4:33 2:27 0:55 0:12

5 196 Marchuk Valery 1:20:52 2:34 12:32 22:23 24:58 30:27 37:10 49:02 52:36 58:57 1:09:01 1:09:29 1:12:24 1:13:50 1:15:07
XOBE - Obelarus.ne 2:34 9:58 9:51 2:35 5:29 6:43 11:52 3:34 6:21 10:04 0:28 2:55 1:26 1:17

1:17:12 1:19:42 1:20:38 1:20:52
2:05 2:30 0:56 0:14

6 185 Szep Zoltan 1:21:48 2:51 13:29 16:37 19:29 25:36 33:25 47:44 52:28 57:44 1:10:16 1:10:41 1:13:32 1:14:30 1:16:03
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:51 10:38 3:08 2:52 6:07 7:49 14:19 4:44 5:16 12:32 0:25 2:51 0:58 1:33

1:18:25 1:20:42 1:21:36 1:21:48
2:22 2:17 0:54 0:12

7 182 Barkasz Daniel 1:22:22 2:05 14:05 17:08 20:05 26:02 33:28 46:05 49:45 58:16 1:09:32 1:10:01 1:13:01 1:14:07 1:16:01
UCR - C.S. Universi 2:05 12:00 3:03 2:57 5:57 7:26 12:37 3:40 8:31 11:16 0:29 3:00 1:06 1:54

1:18:21 1:21:02 1:22:10 1:22:22
2:20 2:41 1:08 0:12

8 198 Bogya Gergely 1:24:52 2:35 15:07 18:01 20:51 29:06 35:54 49:22 54:27 59:54 1:10:37 1:11:14 1:14:22 1:15:40 1:16:41
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 2:35 12:32 2:54 2:50 8:15 6:48 13:28 5:05 5:27 10:43 0:37 3:08 1:18 1:01

1:21:32 1:23:48 1:24:40 1:24:52
4:51 2:16 0:52 0:12

9 183 Vaszi Benedek 1:25:00 3:18 13:16 16:45 20:05 26:44 35:06 48:05 51:58 57:51 1:09:49 1:10:24 1:14:08 1:15:35 1:17:09
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:18 9:58 3:29 3:20 6:39 8:22 12:59 3:53 5:53 11:58 0:35 3:44 1:27 1:34

1:21:02 1:23:46 1:24:48 1:25:00
3:53 2:44 1:02 0:12



Transylvania Open 2014 S 12.07.2014 15:44
Split time results - Stage 3 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (24) 9,7 km  520 m 17 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(57) 3(39) 4(56) 5(44) 6(45) 7(48) 8(46) 9(52) 10(49) 11(50) 12(51) 13(67) 14(54)
15(62) 16(37) 17(100) F

10 189 Pricop Paul 1:25:52 2:27 17:18 20:11 23:05 29:02 36:28 49:07 52:50 1:01:21 1:12:54 1:13:23 1:16:11 1:17:13 1:18:46
UBV - C.S. Universi 2:27 14:51 2:53 2:54 5:57 7:26 12:39 3:43 8:31 11:33 0:29 2:48 1:02 1:33

1:21:31 1:24:15 1:25:37 1:25:52
2:45 2:44 1:22 0:15

11 179 Sebestyen Istvan 1:27:47 3:28 13:51 16:49 19:56 26:09 34:26 51:22 55:34 1:01:24 1:12:33 1:13:21 1:17:23 1:18:52 1:20:20
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:28 10:23 2:58 3:07 6:13 8:17 16:56 4:12 5:50 11:09 0:48 4:02 1:29 1:28

1:23:58 1:26:29 1:27:33 1:27:47
3:38 2:31 1:04 0:14

12 176 Golovei Andrei 1:29:19 2:40 14:12 17:10 20:13 26:32 34:21 47:57 53:16 1:00:25 1:11:18 1:12:13 1:16:20 1:17:33 1:18:43
XTIR - SK TIRAS-OR 2:40 11:32 2:58 3:03 6:19 7:49 13:36 5:19 7:09 10:53 0:55 4:07 1:13 1:10

1:25:03 1:27:57 1:29:06 1:29:19
6:20 2:54 1:09 0:13

13 192 Cupcea Stelian 1:30:42 3:57 14:10 17:27 20:33 26:52 35:28 49:30 57:28 1:03:51 1:16:50 1:17:23 1:20:30 1:21:40 1:23:02
SBS - C.S. Spria Ba 3:57 10:13 3:17 3:06 6:19 8:36 14:02 7:58 6:23 12:59 0:33 3:07 1:10 1:22

1:26:38 1:29:28 1:30:27 1:30:42
3:36 2:50 0:59 0:15

14 188 Grama Petru Ilie 1:32:19 2:06 12:41 15:29 18:46 24:38 32:01 43:39 47:21 53:31 1:12:10 1:12:38 1:15:43 1:17:13 1:19:28
XKMP - Kempische 2:06 10:35 2:48 3:17 5:52 7:23 11:38 3:42 6:10 18:39 0:28 3:05 1:30 2:15

1:28:31 1:31:04 1:32:05 1:32:19 1:23:45
9:03 2:33 1:01 0:14 *51

15 200 Tiutiu Catalin 1:32:38 3:54 15:08 18:30 21:39 27:57 36:32 54:25 57:44 1:03:47 1:17:13 1:17:48 1:21:42 1:23:29 1:25:04
ALT - Altius Roman 3:54 11:14 3:22 3:09 6:18 8:35 17:53 3:19 6:03 13:26 0:35 3:54 1:47 1:35

1:27:41 1:31:25 1:32:27 1:32:38
2:37 3:44 1:02 0:11

16 175 Georgescu Cosmin 1:38:47 2:38 16:20 19:59 23:47 31:07 40:28 54:02 59:17 1:06:34 1:20:47 1:21:48 1:26:12 1:27:55 1:30:03
UNF - C.S. UNEFS 2:38 13:42 3:39 3:48 7:20 9:21 13:34 5:15 7:17 14:13 1:01 4:24 1:43 2:08

1:33:28 1:37:01 1:38:31 1:38:47
3:25 3:33 1:30 0:16

17 181 Muller Vilmos 1:41:47 3:28 16:39 21:05 24:36 32:15 41:52 59:24 1:04:51 1:12:17 1:26:15 1:26:57 1:30:36 1:32:18 1:33:50
COM - C.S. Compas 3:28 13:11 4:26 3:31 7:39 9:37 17:32 5:27 7:26 13:58 0:42 3:39 1:42 1:32

1:36:51 1:40:16 1:41:32 1:41:47
3:01 3:25 1:16 0:15

18 197 Schwendtner Balint 1:44:34 6:02 18:02 23:14 27:00 35:33 44:11 1:00:03 1:05:57 1:12:44 1:28:34 1:29:10 1:33:17 1:34:24 1:35:41
XSIR Siralyok Sport 6:02 12:00 5:12 3:46 8:33 8:38 15:52 5:54 6:47 15:50 0:36 4:07 1:07 1:17

1:40:07 1:42:57 1:44:20 1:44:34
4:26 2:50 1:23 0:14

19 177 Bojtor Szabolcs 1:48:11 6:51 22:35 25:54 29:37 37:00 46:11 1:03:24 1:07:36 1:13:48 1:30:24 1:31:01 1:34:27 1:36:15 1:37:45
XSIR Siralyok Sport 6:51 15:44 3:19 3:43 7:23 9:11 17:13 4:12 6:12 16:36 0:37 3:26 1:48 1:30

1:44:09 1:46:50 1:47:53 1:48:11
6:24 2:41 1:03 0:18

20 199 Jipa Dragos 1:50:03 3:40 18:29 22:39 26:01 34:18 42:32 59:22 1:04:21 1:11:20 1:29:43 1:30:23 1:35:21 1:37:28 1:39:40
ALT - Altius Roman 3:40 14:49 4:10 3:22 8:17 8:14 16:50 4:59 6:59 18:23 0:40 4:58 2:07 2:12

1:45:29 1:48:23 1:49:44 1:50:03
5:49 2:54 1:21 0:19

21 178 Ababi Balazs 1:51:16 7:43 21:39 28:03 31:41 39:14 48:48 1:07:37 1:13:06 1:20:15 1:33:48 1:34:28 1:38:38 1:40:39 1:42:52
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 7:43 13:56 6:24 3:38 7:33 9:34 18:49 5:29 7:09 13:33 0:40 4:10 2:01 2:13

1:45:55 1:49:42 1:50:59 1:51:16
3:03 3:47 1:17 0:17

22 180 Bordas Szabolcs 2:01:23 4:59 31:40 36:34 41:00 48:58 58:06 1:16:09 1:20:57 1:27:41 1:43:33 1:44:12 1:48:32 1:50:42 1:52:19
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 4:59 26:41 4:54 4:26 7:58 9:08 18:03 4:48 6:44 15:52 0:39 4:20 2:10 1:37

1:55:50 1:59:28 2:01:02 2:01:23
3:31 3:38 1:34 0:21

23 191 Raduly Robert Kal 2:01:42 3:50 20:59 26:20 30:45 42:43 53:12 1:10:10 1:15:27 1:22:22 1:38:50 1:39:46 1:45:22 1:49:04 1:50:34
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 3:50 17:09 5:21 4:25 11:58 10:29 16:58 5:17 6:55 16:28 0:56 5:36 3:42 1:30

1:56:17 2:00:03 2:01:29 2:01:42
5:43 3:46 1:26 0:13

186 Ticleanu Alexandru dnf 13:54 45:45 51:07 56:51 1:10:19 1:23:56 1:57:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
MTP - C.S. Metropol 13:54 31:51 5:22 5:44 13:28 13:37 33:32

----- ----- -----

M35  (8) 7,3 km  410 m 14 C
1(61) 2(65) 3(33) 4(55) 5(45) 6(48) 7(46) 8(52) 9(49) 10(50) 11(51) 12(62) 13(59) 14(100)

F

1 206 Pop Samir Dumitru 1:10:20 2:39 9:30 11:18 13:36 19:01 36:02 41:39 48:00 1:01:07 1:01:38 1:04:45 1:06:47 1:09:08 1:10:07
MRD - C.S. Maratin 2:39 6:51 1:48 2:18 5:25 17:01 5:37 6:21 13:07 0:31 3:07 2:02 2:21 0:59

1:10:20
0:13

2 208 Bostan Adrian 1:11:37 3:01 9:35 11:23 13:23 19:05 37:26 41:08 47:33 1:00:37 1:01:10 1:04:45 1:07:12 1:09:42 1:11:23
ALT - Altius Roman 3:01 6:34 1:48 2:00 5:42 18:21 3:42 6:25 13:04 0:33 3:35 2:27 2:30 1:41

1:11:37
0:14

3 204 Mezes Tibor Solyom 1:16:11 2:44 10:00 14:24 17:35 22:52 38:25 43:10 51:45 1:05:00 1:05:40 1:09:59 1:12:16 1:14:54 1:15:56
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 2:44 7:16 4:24 3:11 5:17 15:33 4:45 8:35 13:15 0:40 4:19 2:17 2:38 1:02

1:16:11
0:15



Transylvania Open 2014 S 12.07.2014 15:44
Split time results - Stage 3 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

